FIXING_DATE
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.
2026.02.09.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.7576
188.5579
59.6358
227.868
401.4605
15.2087
49.3703
368.7816
423.5948
39.8222
100.1607
2.5367
1.9885
32.1917
187.2368
87.445
72.3612
4.0023
34.5709
245.0702
9.9694
7.1315
311.1818
19.4605

MIDDLE
224.2167
193.1946
61.1165
233.529
411.4892
15.5985
50.5867
377.85
434.1357
40.8076
102.78
2.6024
2.0379
33.0101
191.9433
89.6176
74.1755
4.1412
35.4589
251.1883
10.2179
7.3103
318.8742
19.9515

SELL
229.6797
197.8313

62.598
239.1929
421.5257

15.989

51.8032
386.9184
444.6827

41.7933
105.4073

2.6683

2.0872

33.8298
196.6548

91.7912

75.9915

4.2829

36.3488
257.3109

10.4665

7.4892
326.5685

20.4431



